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Price
13.9437 EUR

Difference

General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKA

spofitelna

6m
+10.78%
+1.36

2224

0.05% (0.01)

EG4FH25

Eurex

EUR

Future

ENAGAS SA EUR1.50
03-2025

100

-EUR (-)

-EUR (-)

13.9437 EUR

13.9437 EUR

13.9437 EUR

13.9372 EUR
ENAGAS SA EUR1.50
13.97 (24/09/02)

13.94 (24/09/02)

0

1Y 3y

14.50

14.00

13.50

13.00

12.50

5Y

Source: FactSet

Price data

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.8414 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.6756 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.4886 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR(-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR(-)
-EUR (-)
on market
Headline Download
- Akciové trhy - denni zprava Er
- Akciové trhy - denni zprava Lr
- Akciové trhy - denni zprava Er
- Akciové trhy - denni zprava Lr
- Akciové trhy - denni zprava Er
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=ES0130960018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000F0NPRN1&ID_NOTATION=451465162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000F0NPRN1&ID_NOTATION=451465162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c94732a481f9c62a0348d35c1e806aee7f757c6a764b3a022de952826f513315&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e47dd76ef149061f0&time=1725462389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5995873fe6ad65e91bccfb3ebae60be4bcb47c9c104eb883e52685c0ad985ebc&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a251cde8ea1f8f35a&time=1725462389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b58fa769d7eb462309ed749dab20dc67d8cc21f5e0cf208c14742a4d9805011e&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b16f8f71469bc8638&time=1725462389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=241d660798a4ab9c715e28198e06d12726a93c9dc805823d0d78d0df020a416c&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1393e6e0080b87b5&time=1725462389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2af26c698f75ba15fa95bb24a3982f741618a49f4671ccf06ffca5d4ff03f4a9&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af896de428c84e56a&time=1725462389&tool=RSC
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